Moderables

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300288506073

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

SUFFICIENCY OF SUFFICIENCY OF

PECENTO.

AUG 0 1 2016 S. YOUNG



NCR National Corporate Research (Hong Kong) Limited, a Hong Kong Limited Company

NCR National Corporate Research (UK) Limited, Registered in England and Wales, Registry # 8010712

Albany * Charlotte * Chicago * Dover * Los Angeles * New York * Sacramento * Springfield * Tallahassee * Washington, D.C. * Hong Kong * London

Date: 07/29/2016	Account.#: 120000000088
Name: Michelle Walker	
Reference #: D289322	
ENTITY NAME: J&W:PROPERTY-GROUP, LL	(C
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Busi	
Amendment Annual Report	29 AM 8: 01
Change of Agent	o REAL
Reinstatement	
Conversion	
Merger	
Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Fictitious Name	
Other:	
	
Authorized Amount: \$ 125	
Signature: Michelle Walker	
Signature: Michelle Halker	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

0 117 m1 ' 1 m · +	, LLC eign Limited Liability Company; mu	ust include "Limited Lial	bility Company," "L.L.C.," or "	LLC.")
& W Florida Property Gr				
If name unavailable, enter al .iability Company," "L.L.C,	ternate name adopted for the purpor or "LLC.")	se of transacting busines	s in Florida. The alternate name	must include "Limited
Delaware		3. 81-3278045	<u> </u>	<u></u>
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability		(FEI number, if applicable)	
·	(Date first transacted busin	page in Florida, if prior to	registration \	
	(See sections 605.0904 & 605	5.0905, F.S. to determine	e penalty liability)	
8012 S. Lagoon Drive				
Panama City Beach, FL	. 32408			
	(Street Address of	Principal Office)		=1.0
8012 S. Lagoon Drive				ALL SEC
Panama City Beach, FL	. 32408			JE AREA
	(Mailing	(Address)		29 SSAF
Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (F	P.O. Box NOT accept	able)	
Name:	James Fisher			6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
	8012 S. Lagoon Drive		_	9 韶
Office Address:	Panama City Beach		, Florida <u>32408</u>	E·
	(City)		, Florida(Zip code)	
lesignated in this applicat	gistered agent and to accept set tion, I hereby accept the appoin ons of all statutes relative to the	ntment as registered a e proper and complete	gent and agree to act in this	capacity. I further agr
	my position as registered agent. (Regis	stered agent s signature)	27	
ccept the obligations of n	Jain	stered agent's signature)	rity to manage is/are:	
sccept the obligations of n	(Regis	stered agent's signature)	rity to manage is/are:	
eccept the obligations of n	(Regis	stered agent's signature)	rity to manage is/are:	
B. The name, title or capa	(Regis	stered agent's signature)	rity to manage is/are:	
8. The name, title or capa ames Fisher - Managing Warren Ellliott - Managin	(Registration of existence, no more than 90 dof which it is organized. (If the cubmitted)	stered agent's signature) s) who has/have author lays old, duly authentic certificate is in a foreign	cated by the official having c gn language, a translation of	
8. The name, title or capa ames Fisher - Managing Warren Ellliott - Managing O. Attached is a certificate urisdiction under the law	(Registration of existence, no more than 90 dof which it is organized. (If the	stered agent's signature) s) who has/have author lays old, duly authentic certificate is in a foreign	cated by the official having c gn language, a translation of	

Typed or printed name of signee

James Fisher

Delaware

Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "J&W PROPERTY GROUP, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "JEW PROPERTY GROUP, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE ELEVENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Authentication: 202742579

Date: 07-29-16

5986231 8300 SR# 20165137033